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Anlage
Weststr. 93, 33790 Halle , Westf
T 05201/5400 F 05201/666321 tcbw-hallewestf@t-online.de

Hallenadresse
Gausekampweg 2, 33790 Halle
T 05201/818890 F 05201/665714 m.werkis@owl-arena.de

Sportwart/in
Zynga, Lennart
T 01626165851 L.Zynga@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Sotebier, Corinna
T 0175 2661935 cs@elektro-soetebier.de
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Junioren U18 4er 1 | Westfalenliga Jugend
MF: Corinna Sétebier; T 0175 2661935

cs@elektro-soetebier.de

Junioren U18 4er 2 | Kreisliga Jugend

MF: Stephanie Liebich

m 0177 4884836; stephanie.liebich@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Moise, Patrick-Valentin
Sotebier, Jannik
Brunemeyer, Mats
Schmidt, Janek
Liebich, Theo
Langanki, Maximilian
Kopp, Casper Matti
Rutenkrdger, Jack
Lauterbach, Jonah
Liebich, Oskar
Grosse-Butenuth, Lasse
Kalski, Ivo Frederik
Diekmeyer, Lucius
Muxfeldt, Len

15 Niemann, Till Ole
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ID-Nr.

10820142
10900484
11082470
10819529
10900485
10653371
10751613
10600126
10756841
10751429
10753955
10768914
10841747
10843489
10841741

LK DR
LK2,7 D355
LK5,6
LK8,9
LK9,4
LK9,5
LK10,9
LK13,0
LK14,1
LK18,5
LK19,5
LK19,8
LK21,6
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,8
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